The Drive & Control Company
IndraDrive Cs
for Linear Motion Systems
R310EN 2735 (2010.11)
3Bosch Rexroth AGIndraDrive Cs for Linear Motion SystemsR310EN 2735 (2010.11)
IndraDrive Cs for Linear Motion Systems
Product Description 4
Motor-Controller Selection Data, Version up to 300 V DC 6

Accessories
15Bosch Rexroth AGIndraDrive Cs for Linear Motion SystemsR310EN 2735 (2010.11)
Description Part number Type designation
Start-up software IndraWorks D Version 09 R911325353 SWA-IWORKS-D**-09VRS-D0-DVD**-COPY
Ethernet cable 5 m (for start-up) R911321548 RKB0011/005,0
Documentation on DVD (Electric Drives and Controls) R911306531 DOK-GENERAL-DRIVE*CONDR-GN20-D0-V08G5
Power supply unit 24 V DC, 10A (for control voltage) R911171065 VAP01.1H-W23-024-010-NN
Start-up software IndraWorks MLD Version 09 R911325354 SWA-IWORKS-MLD-09VRS-D0-DVD**-COPY
X41 adapter, installation direction right (for safety technology) R911319770 HAS05.1-007-NNR-NN
Battery for absolute encoder function (replacement part for battery box) R911295648 SUP-E03-DKC*CS-BATTRY
General accessories
(As required, depending on application)
Motor with motor cable set and
servo controller system for two axes
Ordering Examples
Item Qty Description Part number
1 2 MSK050C with holding brake R911298355 (can also be selected as an axis option)
2 2 Servo controller HCS01.1E-W0028A (with Profibus DP) R911327326
3 2 Firmware MPB 16VRS R911325612
4 2 Mains choke (depending on configuration) R911306775
5 2 Mains filter (depending on configuration) R911286918
6 1 Software IndraWorks D R911325353
7 1 Ethernet cable 5 m R911321548
8 1 Documentation on DVD R911306531
9 2 Cable set, length 5 m (pre-assembled for MSK
and HCS01.1 (00018/0028))
R113000112 /17/21 length 5 m
Version up to 700 V DC
Version up to 300 V DC
Item Qty Description Part number
1 2 MSM031B with holding brake R911325136 (can also be selected as an axis option)
2 2 Servo controller HCS01.1E-W0006A (with Profibus DP) R911328449
3 2 Firmware MPB 16VRS R911325612
4 2 Mains filter (depending on configuration) R911266399
5 1 Software IndraWorks D R911325353
6 1 Ethernet cable 5 m R911321548
7 1 Documentation on DVD R911306531
8 2 Cable set, length 5 m (pre-assembled for MSM
and HCS01.1 (0003/0006/0009/0013/0005/0008))
R113000113 /14/20 length 5 m
9 2 Battery box R911324240
16 Bosch Rexroth AG
Ø
E
Ø
D
B2
B1 L
B3
H3 H2
ØG
ØF
A H
1
45
H
A
ØF
R
IndraDrive Cs for Linear Motion Systems R310EN 2735 (2010.11)
MSM
Dimensions (mm)
A B1 B2 B3 ØD ØE ØF ØG H1 H2 H3 L
h6 h7 Brake
without  with
MSM 019A 38 25 3 6.0 8 30 45 3.4 51 27 20.8 72.0 102.0
MSM 019B 38 25 3 6.0 8 30 45 3.4 51 27 40.8 92.0 122.0
MSM 031B 60 30 3 6.5 11 50 70 4.5 73 36 22.5 79.0 115.5
MSM 031C 60 30 3 6.5 14 50 70 4.5 73 36 42.0 98.5 135.0
MSM 041B 80 35 3 6.0 19 70 90 6.0 93 36 52.2 112.0 149.0
Unit MSM 019A MSM 019B MSM 031B MSM 031C MSM 041B
L without brake
(mm)
72 92 79 98.5 112
L with brake 102 122 115.5 135 149
A 38 38 60 60 80
ØF 45 45 70 70 90
ØE 30 30 50 50 70
ØD 8 8 11 14 19
B1 25 25 30 30 35
New or changed versus MSM020/030/040
Differences between MSM old / MSM new (MSM020 / MSM019, MSM030 / MSM031, MSM040 / MSM041)
AC Servo Motors, Dimensions
MSK
Dimensions (mm)